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TANGER OUTLETS REHOBOTH - A MILE OF STYLE
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ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

1810S Aerie (302) 227-1087
220B  Aeropostale (302) 227-1237
270B  Claire's (302) 227-3680
1825 S Clarks Outlet (302) 227-8290
115T Coach (302) 644-0155
107 T Cole Haan Outlet (302) 644-6874
720B  Columbia Factory Store (302) 260-7102
1505S Crocs (302) 227-2590
1550 S ECCO (302) 227-4040
1200 S Forever 21 (302) 864-9029
1710 S Francesca's (302) 227-2862
450 B  Hot Topic (302) 227-1356
1770 S J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory (302) 226-1377
325T Kate Spade New York (302) 644-2632
328 T Kay Jewelers Outlet (302) 645-4797
1435S Lane Bryant Outlet (302) 260-7051
510 B Lee | Wrangler Clearance (302) 227-5444
440B  Lids (302) 226-8580
311 T LOFT Outlet (302) 645-8350
101 T Michael Kors (302) 645-2600
102T Movado Company Store (302) 827-9000
1420 S Pamper Me Pink (410) 845-6930
700B Pandora (302) 227-3181
313T Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store (302) 644-2283
1530 S Rue2l (302) 569-9096
1740 S Samsonite Factory Outlet (302) 227-3368
122 T  Steve Madden (302) 645-1296
1160 S Sunglass Hut (302) 226-0528
121 T  Sunglass Hut (302) 645-9788
260 B  Sunglass Hut (302) 227-7038
1780 S Sunglass Outlet (302) 227-3576
322T Talbots Outlet (302) 644-4585
113T Timberland Factory Store (302) 644-0680
1440S Torrid (302) 227-3931
327 T Tory Burch (302) 645-8259
208 T Vera Bradley (302) 644-8171
106 T Vineyard Vines (302) 644-1090
206 T  White House Black Market (302) 644-4372
460 B  Zales The Diamond Store Outlet (302) 226-1758
APPAREL

1120 S Abercrombie & Fitch (302) 227-8480
317T Adidas (302) 644-2087
1810 S Aerie (302) 227-1087
220B  Aeropostale (302) 227-1237
1860 S American Eagle Outfitters (302) 227-2365
103T Ann Taylor Factory Store (302) 645-5333
304T ASICS (302) 645-7080
1800 S Banana Republic Factory (302) 226-5270
307 T BOSS Outlet (302) 261-8400
1100 S Brooks Brothers Factory Store (302) 226-8426
1700 S Calvin Klein (302) 226-8482
480B  Champion (302) 227-7182
324T Chico's Outlet (302) 644-1121
115T Coach (302) 644-0155
107 T Cole Haan Outlet (302) 644-6874
720B  Columbia Factory Store (302) 260-7102

1250 S
1760 S
1200 S
1710 S
1900 S
1620 S
1730 S
1140 S
450B
1770 s
1445 S
35T
119T
1435 S
510B
1520 S
440B
311T
123T
326 T
323T
1750 S
101 T
321T
100B
1820 S
150B
1795 S
1420 S
313T
750 B
1530 S
17728
204T
125 T
122 T
322T
420B
113T
215T
210T
1440 S
327T
610B
1500 S
118 T
106 T
206 T
1610 S

Eddie Bauer Outlet
Express Factory Outlet
Forever 21

Francesca's

Gap Factory

Haggar

Hanesbrands

Hollister

Hot Topic

J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory
Jockey

Kate Spade New York
Lacoste Outlet

Lane Bryant Outlet

Lee | Wrangler Clearance
Levi's Outlet

Lids

LOFT Outlet

Loungin Lizzard

Lucky Brand Jeans
Maidenform Outlet Stores
Merrell

Michael Kors

Nautica Factory Store
Nike Factory Store
Offline by Aerie

Old Navy Outlet

Orvis Outlet

Pamper Me Pink

Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store
Reebok

Rue21

Simply Southern
Skechers

Soma

Steve Madden
Talbots Outlet
The North Face
Timberland Factory Store
Tommy Bahama
Tommy Hilfiger
Torrid

Tory Burch

Under Armour
Vans Outlet
Victoria's Secret
Vineyard Vines
White House Black Market
Zumiez

New

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

(302) 227-5070
(302) 227-3116
(302) 864-9029
(302) 227-2862
(302) 226-0870
(302) 226-3003
(302) 227-8943
(302) 260-7037
(302) 227-1356
(302) 226-1377
(302) 227-4255
(302) 644-2632
(302) 645-7240
(302) 260-7051
(302) 227-5444
(302) 227-1602
(302) 226-8580
(302) 645-8350
(302) 227-0910
(302) 645-0991
(302) 644-0162
(302) 226-8809
(302) 645-2600
(302) 644-1057
(302) 226-2950
(302) 227-1087
(302) 226-3970
(302) 227-3300
(410) 845-6930
(302) 644-2283
(302) 567-3844
(302) 569-9096
(302) 278-7853
(302) 644-6834
(302) 645-7871
(302) 645-1296
(302) 644-4585
(302) 227-3203
(302) 644-0680
(302) 644-2854
(302) 645-4990
(302) 227-3931
(302) 645-8259
(302) 227-7110
(302) 226-1810
(302) 644-1035
(302) 644-1090
(302) 644-4372
(302) 227-1202

317T
710B
720B
1900 S
1770 S
1155 S
100B
150 B

Adidas

Carter's Babies and Kids
Columbia Factory Store
Gap Factory

J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory
Janie & Jack

Nike Factory Store

Old Navy Outlet

(302) 644-2087
(302) 226-9180
(302) 260-7102
(302) 226-0870
(302) 226-1377
(302) 227-7429
(302) 226-2950
(302) 226-3970

1640 S OshKosh B'gosh (302) 227-4787
313T Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store (302) 644-2283
1920 S The Children's Place (302) 226-2874
210 T Tommy Hilfiger (302) 645-4990
610 B  Under Armour (302) 227-7110
106 T Vineyard Vines (302) 644-1090
FOOD

1270 S Applebee’s (302) 226-5307
1930 S Chipotle Mexican Grill (302) 227-4900
5100 B IHOP (302) 226-8082
470 B  Pepper Palace (302) 219-3498
1720 S The Sip Bar (302) 864-5124
FOOTWEAR

317T Adidas (302) 644-2087
304T ASICS (302) 645-7080
1825 S Clarks Outlet (302) 227-8290
115T Coach (302) 644-0155
107 T Cole Haan Outlet (302) 644-6874
720B  Columbia Factory Store (302) 260-7102
1505 S Crocs (302) 227-2590
1550 S ECCO (302) 227-4040
1790 S Famous Footwear Outlet (302) 227-5316
450B Hot Topic (302) 227-1356
1750 S Merrell (302) 226-8809
101 T Michael Kors (302) 645-2600
100B Nike Factory Store (302) 226-2950
500B Puma Outlet (302) 445-6675
306 T Rack Room Shoes (302) 644-0367
490B Rack Room Shoes (302) 227-8205
750 B  Reebok (302) 567-3844
204 T  Skechers (302) 644-6834
1830 S Sperry (302) 227-0120
122 T  Steve Madden (302) 645-1296
1920 S The Children's Place (302) 226-2874
113T Timberland Factory Store (302) 644-0680
1440S Torrid (302) 227-3931
610 B  Under Armour (302) 227-7110
1500 S Vans Outlet (302) 226-1810

HOUSEWARES & HOME FURNISHINGS

201 T Kirkland's (302) 644-3242
1850 S Le Creuset (302) 227-1376
1705S The Country Store (302) 567-5313
1515S Yankee Candle Outlet (302) 227-7908
SERVICES

1170 S Rehoboth Beach Phone Repair (302) 727-3100
1600S Tanger Shopper Services (302) 226-9223
218T Tanger Shopper Services (302) 226-9223
SPECIALTY

435B  Adeline Studio Outlet (631) 553-9427
1775S As Seenon TV (302) 227-1030

111T
1630 S
1560 S

303T
1230 S
400B
210B
319T
705B
1765S
440B
123T
102 T
1420 s
470B
1510S
124 T
1705 S
109T
110T
1515S

Bath & Body Works
Blood Bank of Delmarva
BLUvintage Boutique Coming
Soon
Book Warehouse

Build-A-Bear Workshop Outlet
Christmas Tree Hill

Direct Tools

Fragrance Hut

Fragrance Outlet

Knit Styles

Lids

Loungin Lizzard

Movado Company Store
Pamper Me Pink

Pepper Palace

Perfume Palace

The Cosmetics Company Store
The Country Store

Toys and Candy

TUMI

Yankee Candle Outlet

(302) 645-7926
(302) 383-9982
(302) 423-5438

(302) 500-1923
(302) 864-9016
(302) 227-1407
(302) 227-3539
(302) 200-7629
(302) 226-3440
(302) 396-2819
(302) 226-8580
(302) 227-0910
(302) 827-9000
(410) 845-6930
(302) 219-3498
(302) 727-5812
(302) 644-4680
(302) 567-5313
(302) 396-2819
(302) 644-8271
(302) 227-7908



